CANCELAMENTO DO REGISTRO DO PROTESTO

FAIXAS - VALORES (DiVIDA) | Protocolo - Tab. 09, 01 | Cancelamento - Tab. 09,02 | FETJ (20%) |FUNDPERJ (5%) | FUNPER) (5%) | FUNARPEN (6%) |AG/PMCMV 2%| TOTAL GERAL

A - RS$0,01- RS 258,37 RS 25,35 RS 12,67 RS 7,60 RS 1,90 RS 1,90 RS 2,28 RS 0,50 R$ 52,20
B - R$ 258,38 - RS 322,99 RS 31,66 RS 15,83 R$ 9,49 R$ 2,37 R$ 2,37 RS 2,84 RS 0,63 R$ 65,19
C- R$ 323,00 - RS 403,75 RS 39,58 R$ 19,79 RS 11,87 RS 2,96 RS 2,96 RS 3,56 R$ 0,79 RS 81,51
D - R$ 403,76 - RS 504,71 RS 49,47 RS 24,73 RS 14,84 RS 3,71 RS 3,71 RS 4,45 RS 0,98 R$ 101,89
E- R$ 504,72 - RS 630,90 RS 61,85 RS 30,92 RS 18,55 R$ 4,63 R$ 4,63 RS$ 5,56 RS 1,23 RS 127,37
F - R$ 630,91 - RS 788,63 RS 77,31 RS 38,65 RS 23,19 RS 5,79 RS 5,79 RS 6,95 RS 1,54 RS 159,22
G - RS 788,64 - RS 985,82 RS 96,64 R$ 48,32 RS 28,99 R$ 7,24 RS 7,24 RS 8,69 RS 1,93 R$ 199,05
H - R$ 985,83 - RS 1.232,29 RS 120,80 RS 60,40 RS 36,24 R$ 9,06 RS 9,06 RS 10,87 RS 2,41 RS 248,84
I-R$1.232,30- RS 1.540,38 RS 151,01 RS 75,50 RS 45,30 RS 11,32 RS 11,32 RS 13,59 RS 3,02 RS 311,06
J- RS 1.540,39 - RS 1.925,49 RS 188,77 RS 94,38 RS 56,63 RS 14,15 RS 14,15 RS 16,98 RS 3,77 RS 388,83
K - R$ 1.925,50 - RS 2.406,87 RS 235,95 RS 117,97 RS 70,78 RS 17,69 RS 17,69 RS 21,23 R$4,71 RS 486,02
L- RS 2.406,88 - RS 3.008,60 RS 294,95 RS 147,47 RS 88,48 RS 22,12 RS 22,12 RS 26,54 RS 5,89 RS 607,57
M - RS 3.008,61 - RS 3.760,76 RS 368,69 RS 184,34 RS 110,60 RS 27,65 RS 27,65 RS 33,18 R$ 7,37 R$ 759,48
N - RS 3.760,77 - RS 4.700,97 RS 460,88 RS 230,44 RS 138,26 RS 34,56 RS 34,56 RS 41,47 R$ 9,21 R$ 049,38
O - R$4.700,98 - R$ 5.876,23 RS$ 576,10 RS 288,05 RS 172,83 R$ 43,20 R$ 43,20 RS 51,84 R$ 11,52 RS 1.186,74
P - R$5.876,24 - RS 7.345,31 RS 720,13 RS 360,06 RS 216,03 RS 54,00 RS 54,00 RS 64,81 RS 14,40 RS 1.483,43
Q- RS 7.345,32 - R$ 15.161,66 RS 849,10 RS 424,55 RS 254,73 RS 63,68 RS 63,68 RS 76,41 RS 16,98 RS 1.749,13
R - R$ 15.161,67 - RS 25.807,65 RS$ 921,33 RS 460,66 RS 276,39 RS 69,09 RS 69,09 RS 82,91 RS 18,42 R$ 1.897,89
S - A partir de RS 25.807,66 RS 1.380,29 RS 690,14 RS 414,08 RS 103,52 RS 103,52 RS 124,22 RS 27,60 RS 2.843,37

INCLUIR 1SS +

SELO




